|  |  | Vol. 1/1810   | Page 4617  |
|--|--|---|--|
| KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENS  |  |   |  |
| and a second   | a herminatter stated, to   | frantor paid by   | having first called                                |
|  | GMUND, nus anu an  | U NIIC  | , Hereinarier outros                               |
| the grantes, doss hereby grant, bergain, sell and<br>anigns, that certain real property, with the termet   | nts bereditarionts and   | apputtenances thereut   | to belonging or ap-                                |
| pertaining with and in the County of Klainth   | and State of (   | Oregon, described as fol  | lows, to-wit:                                      |
| r a la marte   |  |   |  |
| Lot 4 And<br>Lot 6, Elock 77, EUENA VISTA ADDITION<br>in the office of the County Clerk of 3   | , according to the<br>Clamath County, Or   | e official plat the egon.   | ereof on file                                      |
| "This instrument will not allow use o<br>violation of applicable land use laws<br>instrument, the person acquiring the<br>appropriate city or county planning d  | and regulations.   | erty should check   | with the   |
| = MOUNTAIN   | TILE CO  | MPANY I   | NC.  |
| continued on the Co.   |  |   |  |
| 1  | T. CONTINUE DESID IPTION ON  | REVERSE SIDE  | areides forever.                                   |
| To Have and to Hold the same unto the i<br>And said grantor hereby overants to and<br>Fiscant is fewfully seized in fee simple of the abo<br>Fiscand on the reverse side of this de<br>She date of this deed | " with said grantee and<br>se dranted pramises, fre  | granice's news, success<br>the from all encumbrance   | s except as  |
| Sarrad   | in the and event per   | t and parcel thereof 848  | and that<br>inst the lawful claims                 |
| grandor will warrant and forever defend the usion and demands of all persons whomsoever, except  |  |   |  |
| APR  | AP THIS TRANSIET, STALCU   | In terms of domas, to y   |  |
|  |  | WARKEN ARE AREAS MANY AND                               | 737763 F3      |
| Alexandral increases and a second   | inner het men the symbols ()   | , if not applicable, should De  | deleted. 300 On 3 75.050.7                         |
| in the state should be have the cost   | wet up remains to the SIDE   | ular madues me prara  |  |
| changes shall be implied to make the provisional<br>the Witness Whereof, the grantor has steed   | sereon apply equally to a  | 194 day of March  | , 1986 ;   |
| in Witness Whereof, the grantor has Steel<br>if a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to   | he sidned and seal affix   | ed by its officers, duly  | authorized thereto by                              |
| order of its board of directors.   | _//  | nr I.   |  |
|  | Harry  | CROSBY  |  |
| f# essectai by a corporation.  | 1311111 7.   | CINODEL   |  |
| alts argunalis real)   | 7 Telen  | 2 Brales  |  |
|  | HELEN P.   | CROSBY  | ) = 1  |
| STATE OF OREGON,   |  | I, County of  |  |
| County of tildlath   | Personally appe  | arec!   | and  |
| Warch 17. 19 36  |  |   | who, being duly aworn,                             |
|  | each for hitsself and a  | not one for the other, did s  | ay that the former is the                          |
| HAREY A. CROSEY and HELEN P.   |  | president   | and that the latter is the                         |
| CROSED   |  | secretary (   | a corporation.                                     |
| and setting ridged the loregoing instru-   |  |   |  |
| event to be their Gaunt voluntary act and cled.  | of said corporation an   | and that said instrument was<br>on by authority of its board<br>and instrument to be its vo | of directors; and each of<br>luntary act and deed. |
| OFFICIAL ATUSTICA, ALIKI   | X.   |   | (OFFICIAL<br>SEAL)                                 |
| SEAL) Number Public for Orefor 1 . 1.  | Notary Public for Or   |   |  |
| My commission expires: 11/16/87  | My compliation expin   | ed:   |  |
| ف منجمع بي بمرجعه المنافع المنافع المنظم المرجعة المراجعة المراجع المنطقية المنافعة المراجع والمراجع وا  |  |   |  |
| Firry A. Crosby & Helen F. Crosby  | · • • • •  | STATE OF ORE  | GON,   |
| Klamathe Falls OR 97601  |  | County of   |  |
| ALLE TI ATT FILLE UN TIGUES  | · · · · · ·  | I certify t   | hat the within instru-                             |
| Randall, D. Signund & Marlett K. Sign  | nd   | ment was receiv   | ed for record on the                               |
| 1845 Last Street   |  |   | , 19   |
| KINNATE FALLS, OF 97601  | IPACE RESERV   |   | ock M., and recorded                               |
|  | Company of the local division of the local d | In DOOK   | AD 02/A 07 **                                      |
| filler einestillt ; mittert fter   | FOR<br>HECOROERTS U  | file / seel mumber  | on page or as                                      |

1

Record of Deeds of said county. Witness my hand and seal of County affized.

Recording Officer
By Deputy

MOUNTAIN FILLS COMPANY

NUMBER OF THE PROVIDENCE INT

.....

HINE ADDIESS, TOP

------

theft a charg + te respended all be t datemente abe I be ut

SAVE AS GRAITTEE

est the stars faillant range askid rans.

للاحتيانية والراري

Constant Article Con-

---

ا الماتحتية في المراجع

.. ..

- continued from the reverse side of this deed -

4618

## SUBJECT TO:

Ý

-----

2.22.2.2

and a second descent of the second second

1. Trust Deed, including the terms and provisions thereof, given to secure an indebtedness with interest thereon and such future advances as may be provided therein,

Dated: January 16, 1984

Recorded: January 21, 1984 Volume: M84, page 1113, Microfilm Records of Klamath County, Oregon Amount: \$30,000.00 Grantor: Harry A. Croshe and Helen P. Crosby Trustee: William Sisemone Beneficiary: Klamath Finst Federal Savings & Loan Association

The Grantees named on the reverse <u>doe not</u> agree to assume nor pay the above described Trust Deed and the Grantors have agreed to hold Grantees harmless therefrom.

## STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.

| Filed for | record at requ | A.D., 19 o'clockP_M., and duly recorded in Vol day<br>of Directa on Page 617 |
|-----------|----------------|--|
| FER       | \$14.00        | of Dieds Our Page County Clerk<br>By By                                      |